Flameproof Thermocouples and RTDs  |  Flameproof Sensor Catalog
13
B Extension Type
1/2
Head and Flameproof Nipple
5/6
Head and Flameproof Nipple with
Compression Fitting

• INDICATES COMMON SELECTION
EXAMPLE:
Model  310HZ How to Order
A
310HZ
C D E
11 1 1
H I J
K 1 N
K L M N O
2 2 5 316 1
F
N6
G
M9
- - -- -
D
A
ILY TH
ERM
ETRICS  |  H
O
W
 TO
 O
RD
ER       M
O
D
EL 310H
Z
O
1
2
3
4
5
Calibration  Options
Report not Required •
212 ºF (100 ºC) with Certificate •
212 ºF (100 ºC) with Report
3-Point Calibration 5 with Report
5-Point Calibration 5 with Report
E
1
2
Terminal Block / Transmitter
Ceramic Terminal Block •
HART Transmitter
4-20 mA •
Ceramic Terminal Block HART Transmitter 4-20 mA
Other options are available.
Contact Sales for inquires.
* Grounded junctions are not capable of withstanding  500 V
rms between the measurement circuit and ground.  This must
be taken into account during installation.
Extension Types 1, 2, 11, 12 require the use a
thermowell or pipewell
Please submit configuration sheet for transmitters
with Purchase Order.
Daily Thermetrics
5337D-DT Data Sheet
*Not avaliable for RTDs
B

• INDICATES COMMON SELECTION
EXAMPLE:
Model  360HZ How to Order
A
360HZ
D
A
ILY TH
ERM
ETRICS  |  H
O
W
 TO
 O
RD
ER       M
O
D
EL 360H
Z
U
1
2
3
4
5
Calibration  Options
Report not Required •
212 ºF (100 ºC) with Certificate •
212 ºF (100 ºC) with Report
3-Point Calibration 5 with Report
5-Point Calibration 5 with Report
Product Certification Rating:
IECEx: Ex db eb IIC T6...T4 Gb; IP66
ATEX: II 2G Ex db eb IIC T6...T4 Gb
 Tamb = -40 ºC to +80 ºC
CSA/UL: Cl. 1, Div 2, Groups A,B,C,D T6...T4
 Cl. 1, Zone 1, AEx db eb IIC T6...T4 Gb
 Ex db eb IIC T6...T4 Gb
 Ta= -40 ºC to +80 ºC; Type 4X; IP66
E
1
2
Terminal Block / Transmitter
Industrial Terminal Block - ATEX/IECEx
Mini Din Rail Terminal Block - Canada/USA •
HART Transmitter
4-20 mA
ATEX/IECEx/Canada/USA
•